DL N R R Bl

(=
2

11
12.
13.
14
5.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25,
26,
27.
28.
29,
30.

Biodiversity and Endangered Species
Formal Pen and Paper Examinations
Academic Programme with Internship
Retirement Age

Taxation

Intelligent Computers

Finance Education

Competitiveness

Toward a Cashless Society

Food Technology

Reasons for attending Colleges or Universities

Shopping

Utopia

Farming

Tourism

New Commercial Centres
Overspending on Beauty (non-essential)
Travelling for Research in Remote Areas
Teaching children with different abilities
Specialised Training Centres for Athletes
Grandparents

Maintaining Good Health

Celebrations of Special Days

Academic Qualifications

The History of Gender Equality

The Gap Year

City Life

lliteracy in both rich and poor countries
Safe Buildings

Nuclear Weapons

31.
32.
33,
34,
35.
36.
37.

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46,
47.
48.
49,
50,
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Return of Cultural Treasures

The Water Crisis

Built Environment vs. Natural Environment
Media-Rich Society

Private Cars

Stay-at-Home Parents

Hooliganism in Violent Football Fans
Stress

Celebrities as Role Models

Shops Open 24 Hours

The Rich

Inviting Large Foreign Companies
Teaching History in Schools

Artists

Companies and Private Tour Companies
Young Peaple Choose Careers

Women in the Military and Police Force
Depletion of Natural Resources

Family Meals Eaten Together

The Three Stages of Man

Expensive and Elaborate Weddings
Distance Learning

Robots

Moving Large Companies and Factories
ccrv

Temporary Jobs

Government'’s Versus Private Companies
Bottled Water

Taking Risks

Cooking

Bl
62.

65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71
7.
73.
74,
75,
76.
77
78.
79.
80O.
21.
22
83.

85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
80.

Plagiarism

Law and Order

Individual Greed and Selfishness
Statistics

Save Energy

Fashion - Cosmetics and Plastic Surgery
Anti-Social Behaviour

Exchange Programmes for Teen-age Students
Recycling in a “Throw-away Society”
Euthanasia - The Right to Die
Multi-Culture Society

Moving Capitals by Government
Bully

Biotechnology - Cloning

Music

Memorization

Museums

Alcohol

Food Travelling

International Aid

The Same Lifestyle Everywhere

Loss of Face-to-Face Communication
Space Exploration

Smoking

Adult Learners

The Pros and Cons of Globalization
A Single World Culture

Long Imprisonment

Paying Attention to the Future

Road Safety

91.
92.
93.

101.
102,
103,

104.
105.
106.

107.
108.
109,
110.

111,
112,
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.

58BURBE

Imported Food

Media Reports on Disasters

Progress

Activities and Lifestyle In Hot & Cold Climates
Global Problems

Government Should Provide Geriatric Care
Unpaid Job for Children

Machines

People Travel to Work

Student and Extra Coaching

Theaory Versus Practice

University Graduates & Unemployment
Arts and Science

Detailed Description of Crime

Foreign Tourists

Living Alone

Parents Versus TV

Natural Resources Disappear

Wildlife

Crimes and Preventions

Motivation of People

Migrant Workers

Geriatric Care

Freelance Work

Technology and Children’s Health
Nature or Nurture

Obesity in Children

Animal Testing

City Planning for Cars

Global Warming

121,
122.
123,
124.
125.
126.
127.
128,
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134,
135.
136.
137.
138,
139.
140,
141.
142.
143,
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149,
150.

The Generation Gap

The News Media

Time Management

Changes in Holidays

Coins and Paper Money

Weapons

Journalists

Hobby

The Disabled

Environment and Peace

Attitude of High Schoaol Graduates
Psychological Assistance for Prisoner
Health - Individual’s Concern

Travel Broadens the Mind

A Second Language in Secondary School
Discipline

Aid to Poor Countries

Modern Children’s Games

Organic Food

University Should Provide Employment
Military Service (Compulsory)
Education

Banning Dangerous Sports

Formality in Dress and Conduct
Zoos

Marriage

An ideal lob

Environmental Degradation

Men and Women

Science and Technology

151,
152.
153.
154,
155.
156.
157.
158.
158.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
178.
180.

Owning Cars, TVs & Fridges

Politicians and Scientists

Economic Development-Loss of Social Values
G.M. Food

Pollution

Telecommuting

Work to Live or Live to Work

Childhood in Crisis

Biatechnology and Traditional Methods
News

Young People and Old People

Musical Talent

Exercise

A Successful Career

Living with Adult Children

Super Markets Versus Small Shops
Older Persons

Children and Freedom

Decline in Rare Languages

IT Does Not Benefit Everyone

Trade

Cloning of Humans

Uniform

Economic Status of a Country

Young People and Mational Celebrations
Prisons are Universities of Crimes
Extended and Nuclear Families

A Country’s Success

Urbanization

Individuals Depend on Each Other

181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191,
192.
193,
194,
195.
196.
197.
198.
159,
200.

Traffic Jams

Traditional Clothes

Children in Paid Work

Terrorism

Low-Cost Airlines/ Cheap Air Travel
Charity Organizations

Mabile Phones and Social Interactions
RTA (Road Traffic Accident)

Religion and Politics

Public Libraries

Social Skills in Job Recruitment
Regional Associations

Pets

War

The Role of Universities

Natural Resources

Physical Culture - The Money Game?
Culture (A Study of Perfection)
Newspapers

The Decline of Traditional Religion



