1	Biodiversity and Endangered Species	31.	Return of Cultural Treasures	61.	Plagiarism	91.	Imported Food	121.	The Generation Gap	151.	Owning Cars, TVs & Fridges	181.	Traffic Jams
2	Formal Pen and Paper Examinations	32.	The Water Crisis	62.	Law and Order	92.	Media Reports on Disasters	122.	The News Media	152.	Politicians and Scientists	182.	Traditional Clothes
3.	Academic Programme with Internship	33.	Built Environment vs. Natural Environment	63.	Individual Greed and Selfishness	93.	Progress	123.	Time Management	153.	Economic Development-Loss of Social Values	183.	Children in Paid Work
4.	Retirement Age	34.	Media-Rich Society	64.	Statistics	94.	Activities and Lifestyle in Hot & Cold Climates	124.	Changes in Holidays	154.	G.M. Food	184.	Terrorism
5.	Taxation	35.	Private Cars	65.	Save Energy	95.	Global Problems	125.	Coins and Paper Money	155.	Pollution	185.	Low-Cost Airlines/ Cheap Air Travel
6.	Intelligent Computers	36.	Stay-at-Home Parents	66.	Fashion - Cosmetics and Plastic Surgery	96.	Government Should Provide Geriatric Care	126.	Weapons	156.	Telecommuting	186.	Charity Organizations
7.	Finance Education	37.	Hooliganism in Violent Football Fans	67.	Anti-Social Behaviour	97.	Unpaid Job for Children	127.	Journalists	157.	Work to Live or Live to Work	187.	Mobile Phones and Social Interactions
8.	Competitiveness	38.	Stress	68.	Exchange Programmes for Teen-age Students	98.	Machines	128.	Hobby	158.	Childhood in Crisis	188.	RTA (Road Traffic Accident)
9.	Toward a Cashless Society	39.	Celebrities as Role Models	69.	Recycling in a "Throw-away Society"	99.	People Travel to Work	129.	The Disabled	159.	Biotechnology and Traditional Methods	189.	Religion and Politics
10.	Food Technology	40.	Shops Open 24 Hours	70.	Euthanasia - The Right to Die	100.	Student and Extra Coaching	130.	Environment and Peace	160.	News	190.	Public Libraries
11.	Reasons for attending Colleges or Universities	41.	The Rich	71.	Multi-Culture Society	101.	Theory Versus Practice	131.	Attitude of High School Graduates	161.	Young People and Old People	191.	Social Skills in Job Recruitment
12.	Shopping	42.	Inviting Large Foreign Companies	72.	Moving Capitals by Government	102.	University Graduates & Unemployment	132.	Psychological Assistance for Prisoner	162.	Musical Talent	192.	Regional Associations
13.	Utopia _ 38 sumo and state on parties	43.	Teaching History in Schools	73.	Bully	103.	Arts and Science	133.	Health - Individual's Concern	163.	Exercise	193.	Pets
14.	Farming Community Communit	44.	Artists	74.	Biotechnology - Cloning	104.	Detailed Description of Crime	134.	Travel Broadens the Mind	164.	A Successful Career	194.	War
15.	Tourism And And And Annual Market	45.	Companies and Private Tour Companies	75.	Music	105.	Foreign Tourists	135.	A Second Language in Secondary School	165.	Living with Adult Children	195.	The Role of Universities
16.	New Commercial Centres	46.	Young People Choose Careers	76.	Memorization	106.	Living Alone	136.	Discipline	166.	Super Markets Versus Small Shops	196.	Natural Resources
17.	Overspending on Beauty (non-essential)	47.	Women in the Military and Police Force	77.	Museums	107.	Parents Versus TV	137.	Aid to Poor Countries	167.	Older Persons	197.	Physical Culture - The Money Game?
18.	Travelling for Research in Remote Areas	48.	Depletion of Natural Resources	78.	Alcohol	108.	Natural Resources Disappear	138.	Modern Children's Games	168.	Children and Freedom	198.	Culture (A Study of Perfection)
19.	Teaching children with different abilities	49.	Family Meals Eaten Together	79.	Food Travelling	109.	Wildlife	139.	Organic Food	169.	Decline in Rare Languages	199.	Newspapers
20.	Specialised Training Centres for Athletes	50.	The Three Stages of Man	80.	International Aid	110.	Crimes and Preventions	140.	University Should Provide Employment	170.	IT Does Not Benefit Everyone	200.	The Decline of Traditional Religion
21.	Grandparents	51.	Expensive and Elaborate Weddings	81.	The Same Lifestyle Everywhere	111.	Motivation of People	141.	Military Service (Compulsory)	171.	Trade Trade		
22.	Maintaining Good Health	52.	Distance Learning	82.	Loss of Face-to-Face Communication	112.	Migrant Workers	142.	Education	172.	Cloning of Humans		
23.	Celebrations of Special Days	53.	Robots	83.	Space Exploration	113.	Geriatric Care	143.	Banning Dangerous Sports	173.	Uniform		
24.	Academic Qualifications	54.	Moving Large Companies and Factories	84.	Smoking	114.	Freelance Work	144.	Formality in Dress and Conduct	174.	Economic Status of a Country		
25.	The History of Gender Equality	55.	ссту	85.	Adult Learners	115.	Technology and Children's Health	145.	Zoos	175.	Young People and National Celebrations		
26.	The Gap Year	56.	Temporary Jobs		The Pros and Cons of Globalization	116.	Nature or Nurture	146.	Marriage	176.	Prisons are Universities of Crimes		
27.	City Life	57.	Government's Versus Private Companies		A Single World Culture	117.	Obesity in Children	147.	An Ideal Job	177.	Extended and Nuclear Families		
28.	Illiteracy in both rich and poor countries	58.	Bottled Water	88.	Long Imprisonment	118.	Animal Testing	148.	Environmental Degradation	178.	A Country's Success		
29.	Safe Buildings	59.	Taking Risks	89.	Paying Attention to the Future	119.	City Planning for Cars	149.	Men and Women	179.	Urbanization		
30.	Nuclear Weapons	60.	Cooking	90.	Road Safety	120.	Global Warming	150.	Science and Technology	180.	Individuals Depend on Each Other		